Half Stirrup Post Support
GALVANISED & SS316
Application
The Bremick® Half Stirrup is used for locating posts onto existing concrete or decks or setting
into concrete. Ideally suited to uses where the post is located against a wall or step and can only be
bolted from one side. Typically used, during the construction of pergolas, carports, or verandahs.
Advantages
The Bremick® Half Stirrup provides numerous benefits including:

•	 Accommodates common square post sizes and leg lengths from 65mm
up to 300mm.
•	 Options available to use either M10 or M12 bolts, nuts, and washers.
Specifications
Steel Grade G250
Coating Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG); 316 Stainless Steel (SS316)
Thickness 4mm
Stirrup Blade Height 118mm
Stirrup Blade Width 75mm
Post Height 65mm, 125mm, 130mm, 200mm, 300mm
Post Diameter 25mm
Fasteners M10 & M12 Bolts, Nuts and Washers
Posts 90mm
Bremick® Ranging
Product Code Suits Post Coating Pack Qty
PH0G065XXX404 65mm leg (Suits M10 Bolts) HDG 6
PH0G130XXX404 130mm leg (Suits M10 Bolts) HDG 6
PH0G200XXX404 200mm leg (Suits M10 Bolts) HDG 6
PH0G300XXX404 300mm leg (Suits M10 Bolts) HDG 6
PH2G130XXX404 130mm leg (Suits M12 Bolts) HDG 6
PH2G200XXX404 200mm leg (Suits M12 Bolts) HDG 6
PH2G300XXX404 300mm leg (Suits M12 Bolts) HDG 6
PH06125XXX404 125mm leg (Suits M10 & M12 Bolts) SS316 4
PH06200XXX404 200mm leg (Suits M10 & M12 Bolts) SS316 4
PH06300XXX404 300mm leg (Suits M10 & M12 Bolts) SS316 4
A
A
A
A